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N° PARADA

343
419
284
23
473
274
466
150
18
333
275
311
351
334
433
74
310
475
24
346
345
385
420
414
329
174
168
171
139
130

NOMBRE DE PARADA

Plaza Esteve
Sto. Domingo Il
Mamelén
Ancha

Merced

Luis Vives
Azahar

El Mirador
Amapola
Picaduefia Alta
Luis Vives
Nueva Medina
Puerta Rota
Picaduena Baja
Teodoro Molina
Bda. El Pilar
Nueva Medina
Muro

Ancha

Porvera ll
Porvera |
Rotonda Casino
Sto. Domingo Il
Sevilla

Paul

Fatima

Espafia
Estaciones (Minotauro)
Diego F. Herrera
Angustias Canal Sur

NOMBRE DE PARADA

Plaza Esteve
Sto. Domingo Il
Mamelén
Ancha

Merced

Luis Vives
Azahar

El Mirador
Amapola
Picaduefia Alta
Luis Vives
Nueva Medina
Puerta Rota
Picaduefa Baja
Teodoro Molina
Bda. El Pilar
Nueva Medina
Muro

Ancha

Porvera Il
Porvera |
Rotonda Casino
Sto. Domingo Il
Sevilla

Paul

Fatima

Espana
Estaciones (Minotauro)
Diego F. Herrera
Angustias Canal Sur

7:40

7:44
7:46
7:48
7:49
7:50

¥/:53;
7:55
7:56
7:58
7:59
8:01
8:03
8:04

8:15

8:18
8:19
8:20
8:21
822

8:24
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:28

8:30
8:40

LINEA 2 PLAZA ESTEVE - PICADUENAS

Peridédo:
Validez horario:

VERANO 2025
30 JUNIO 2024 AL 08 SEPTIEMBRE 2025

SABADOS
HORAS DE PASO

8:09 9:42 10:32 12:09 13:45a 14:30 15:55 17:07 18:32
8:11 9:44 10:34 12:11 13:47a 14:32 15:57 17:09 18:34
8:13 9:46 10:36 12:13 13:49a 14:34 15:59 176101 18:36
8:15 9:48 10:38 12:15 13:51a 14:36 16:01 17:13 18:38
8:17 9:50 10:40 125117/ 13:53a 14:38 16:03 75 18:40
8:19 9:52 10:42 12:19 13:55a 14:40 16:05 17:17 18:42
8:19 9:52 10:42 12:19 13:55a 14:42 16:07 ii7:19 18:44
8:19 9:52 10:42 12:19 13:55a 14:42 16:07 17:19 18:44
8:20 9:53 10:43 12:20 13:56a 14:43 16:08 17:20 18:45
8:20 9:53 10:43 12:20 13:56a 14:43 16:08 17:20 18:45
8:21 9:54 10:44 1221 13:57a 14:44 16:09 174221 18:46
8:22 9:55 10:45 12:22 13:58a 14:45 16:10 17:22 18:47
8:23 9:56 10:46 12:23 13:59a 14:46 16:11 17:23 18:48
8:24 9:57 10:47 12:24 14:47 16:12 17:24 18:49
8:25¢ 9:58 10:48¢c [12:25¢ 14:48¢c 16:13c 17:25¢ 18:50c
8:26¢C 10:00 10:50c 12:27¢ 14:48c 16:13c 17:25¢c 18:50c
8:28¢ 10:03 10:53¢ 12:30c 14:51c 16:16¢C 17:28¢ 18:53¢c
8:30c 10:04 10:54c 12:31c 14:52¢ 16:17¢c 17:29¢ 18:54c
8:31c 10:05 10:55¢ i2:32¢ 14:53¢c 16:18¢c 17:30c 18:55¢
8:32c 10:06 10:56¢ 12:33c 14:54c¢ 16:19¢ 17:31c 18:56¢
8:33c 10:07 10:57¢ 12:34c 14:55¢ 16:20c iiZ:32¢ 18:57¢
8:36¢C 10:11 11:01c 12:38c 14:58¢ 16:23c 17:35¢c 19:00c
8:38c 10:13 11:03c 12:40c 15:00c 16:25¢ 17:37c 19:02¢c
8:40c 10:15 11:05¢ 12:42¢ 15:02¢ 16:27¢c 17:39¢c 19:04c
8:41c 10:16 11:06c 12:43c 15:03c 16:28c 17:40c 19:05¢
8:43c 10:18 11:08c 12:45¢ 15:05¢ 16:30c 17:42c 19:07c
8:44c 10:19 11:09¢ 12:46¢ 15:06c 16:31c 17:43c 19:08c
8:46¢c 10:21 1T1:11c 12:48c 15:08¢c 16:33c 17:45¢ 19:10c
8:48c 10:23 [iHISe 12:50c 15:09¢ 16:34c 17:46¢ 19:11¢c
8:49¢c 10:24 11:14c 12:51¢c 15:10c 16:35¢c 17:47¢c 19:12¢

a ||Reﬁradu en Bda El Pilar

b ||Reﬁradu en Esteve

c ||Reﬁradu en Angusias/Canal Sur

LINEA 2 PLAZA ESTEVE - PICADUENAS
Periodo: VERANO 2025
Validez horario: 30 JUNIO 2024 AL 08 SEPTIEMBRE 2025
DOMINGOS Y FESTIVOS
HORAS DE PASO

8:44 10:25 1i1:19; i12:52 14:57a 15:40 16:56 18:19 19:35
8:46 10:27 11:21 12:54 14:59a 15:42 16:58 18:21 19:37
8:48 10:29 11:23 12:56 15:01a 15:44 17:00 18:23 i19:30
8:50 10:31 11:25 12:58 15:03a 15:46 17:02 18:25 19:41
8:52 10:33 11:27 13:00 15:05a 15:48 17:04 18:27 19:43
8:54 10:35 11:29 13:02 15:07a 15:50 17:06 18:29 19:45
8:54 10:35 i1i1:29 13:02 15:07a i5:52: 17:08 18:31 19:47
8:55 10:36 11:30 13:03 15:08a 15:53 17:09 18:32 19:48
8:55 10:36 11:30 13:03 15:08a 15:53 17:09 18:32 19:48
8:56 10:37 11:31 13:04 15:09a 15:54 17:10 18:33 19:49
8:56 10:37 11:31 13:04 15:09a 15:54 17:10 18:33 19:49
8:57 10:38 11:32 13:05 15:10a 15:55 1741 18:34 19:50
8:57 10:38 f1i:32; 13:05 15:10a 15:55 1711 18:34 19:50
8:58 10:39 11:33 13:06 15:11a 15:56 17:12 18:35 19:51
8:59¢ 10:40c 11:34c {3:0//c ji5512¢ i15:57¢ jEl8e 18:36¢ 19:52¢
9:01c 10:43c 11:37¢c 13:10c 15:58¢c 17:14c 18:37¢ 19:53c
9:16c 10:44c 11:38c [33ll5¢ jii52lc 15:58¢ 17:15¢ 18:30c 19:47c
9:17¢ 10:45¢ 11:39¢ 13:16¢ 15:22¢ 15:59¢ 17:16¢c 18:31c 19:48c
9:18¢c 10:46¢ 11:40c {35l jli5:23¢ 16:00c £ 18:32c 19:49¢
9:19¢ 10:47¢c 11:41¢c 13:18¢c 15:24c¢ 16:01c 17:18c 18:33¢c 19:50c
9:20c 10:48¢c 11:42c 13:19¢ 15:25¢ 16:02¢c 17:19¢c 18:34c 19:51c
9:21c 10:49¢ 11:43c 13:20c 15:26¢ 16:03c 17:20c 18:35¢ 19:52¢
9:22¢ 10:50c 11:44c [32llc jii5:2/c 16:04c 172 18:36¢ 19:53c
9:23c 10:51¢c 11:45¢ 13:22¢ 15:28¢ 16:05¢c 17:22c 18:37¢c 19:54c¢
9:24c 10:52¢ 11:46c 13:23c 15:29¢ 16:06¢ il¥:23¢ 18:38c 19:55¢
9:25¢c 10:53¢ 11:47c 13:24c 15:30c 16:07c 17:24c 18:39¢ 19:56¢
9:26¢ 10:54c 11:48¢c [3:25¢ 15:31c 16:08¢c lVe25¢ 18:40c 19:57¢
9:27c 10:55¢ 11:49¢ 13:26¢ 15:32¢ 16:09c 17:26¢ 18:41c 19:58¢
9:28c 10:56¢ 11:50c i13:2/c ii5:33¢ 16:10c 17:27c 18:42c 19:59¢
9:25¢ 11:10c 13:36¢ 16:21c 17:37c 19:00c 20:16¢

a ||Reﬁradu en Bda El Pilar

b ||Reﬁradu en Esteve

c ||Reﬁradu en Angusias/Canal Sur

21:27a
21:29a
21:31a
21:33a
21:35a
21:37a
21:39a
21:39a
21:40a
21:40a
21:41a
21:42a
21:43a
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